

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE:WRIT PETITION No.10179 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.06.2026	<u>HN, J</u> For filing counters, post the matter on 21.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>HN, J</u> KGM	